

San Diego Archers Established 1938 To expand and perpetuate the practice of archery and the spirit of good fellowship among all archers.

Membership Application

Name	:		
Addre	ess:		
	Street	City/State/Zip	
Phone:		E-Mail:	
NFAA I	Member:	CBH/SAA Member:	
	Expiration Date	E	Expiration Date
	-	Type of <u>Me</u> mbership	
	Adult: \$24.00 year	r Family: \$36.	.00 year
	(one adult & all children u	Inder 18 years) (two adults & all	children under 18 years)
Spouse:		Child:	
-			Birth Date
Child:		Child:	
		Birth Date	Birth Date
		Responsibilities of Membershi	р
1.	San Diego Archers are responsible for and are expected to assist in the maintenance of both the field range in Balboa Park and the target range at Morley Field by attending the		
	monthly work parties.		, , , _
2.	5		
3.	Members must cooperate with and assist club officers in planning club activities and implementing these activities.		
4.			
5.			
allowed at either range. They must see to it that guests and visitors on the range a			
	these safety rules and practices.		
6.	6. While bow-hunting, members are required to conduct themselves according to all state h regulations, cooperating with game officials, practicing conservation and, in general, bring		
	to the San Diego Archers.		
		ide by all the club regulations and will fu	Ifill my club responsibilities to the
best of	f my abilities.		

Signature

Date

Please sign and return with your check or money order payable to San Diego Archers and mail to: Post Office Box 33918, San Diego, CA 92163